	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  B > B59890C160A70
	B59890C160A70 (EPCOS Inc)
		    Part Number:
            B59890C160A70
		    Manufacturer:
            EPCOS Inc
		    Description:
            PTC RESETTABLE 35MA 110V RAD
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            PTC Resettable Fuses
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.60690 (This price is for reference only)
		 B59890C160A70 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    B59890C160A70  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
XFG6 Hammond Manufacturing  EXHAUST GRILL AND FILTERS
2CLD82436 Hammond Manufacturing  DESK UNIT 8.5X24X36.7 LIGHT GRAY
C4RR307736SBK1 Hammond Manufacturing  RACK ASSEMBLED
135111-04-12.00 Amphenol Connex  CBL SMA R/A PLUG-JACK RG58 12"
02Y7475#0100 Hoei America Inc  CABLE SMA JACK-R/A PLUG 100MM
6278789-6 TE Connectivity  C/A 62.5/125, LDS, 2.5MM 8
33544512000012 Harting  1XHAN 3A SFP FO CAB.AS.200M-LC D
A9AAT-1202E TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFH12T/AE12/AFH12T
0982680202 Molex Inc  1.25MM JMPR LGT 178 TYPE D 14POS
A3BBB-4018G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- ASR40B/AE40G/ASR40B
A2MXT-2018G TE Connectivity  ADM20T/AE20G/X
H1BXS-6436M Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HSR64S/AE64M/X
S100X150VFTY Panduit Corp  THERMTRANS LABEL VINYL 1.00
S100X150VHTY Panduit Corp  THERMTRANS LABEL VINYL 1.00
3240342 Phoenix Contact  CABLE DUCT 25MMX60MM
1486B60 Hammond Manufacturing  WIRING TROUGH STL 2.5X2.5X60" GR
IEG1-36548-10-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IULK1-34160-5 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
IEGX12-28537-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
IDGHF66-32623-30 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
4420.0836 Schurter Inc  CIRCUIT BREAKER
PV-2A10-2P Cooper Bussmann  FUSE FAST 1KVDC PCB MNT SOLAR 2A
19601600001 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE TIME-LAG 160MA IEC 5X20MM
SL1411A090SM Littelfuse Inc  GAS TUBE GDT 10KA 90V SMD
SL1021A450RG Littelfuse Inc  GAS TUBE GDT 10KA 450V RAD+FS
GTCN28-151M-P05 TE Connectivity  GAS TUBE 8MM 150V 20% 5KA
MF-SM100-2-99 Bourns Inc.  FUSE RESETTABLE
SMD1812P260TSA Littelfuse Inc  FUSE RESETTABLE 2.6A 6V 1812
P4KE20A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 17.1VWM 27.7VC AXIAL
P6KE11C Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 9.4VWM 16.38VC DO15
SMA6F13A-M3/6B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 13VWM 23.9VC DO221AC
SM6T30AHE3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 25.6VWM 53.5VC SMB
SMB10J24AHE3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 24VWM 38.9VC SMB
P6KE10ARLG ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 8.55VWM 14.5VC AXIAL
MA5KP11AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 11VWM 18.2VC DO204AR
MPLAD30KP220CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 220VWM 356VC PLAD
MXLPLAD30KP54AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 54VWM 87.1VC PLAD
SMCJ9.0HE3/9AT Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 9VWM 16.9VC SMC
V18MLE1206NH Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 22V 1206
S07K420GS3 EPCOS Inc  VARISTOR 612V 1.2KA DISC 7MM
	B59890C160A70  keywords
	    	B59890C160A70
	B59890C160A70  EPCOS Inc
	B59890C160A70  pdf
	B59890C160A70  datasheet
	B59890C160A70  price
	B59890C160A70  distributor
	electronic components B59890C160A70
	B59890C160A70  Circuit Protection
	B59890C160A70  PTC Resettable Fuses
	B59890C160A70  PTC RESETTABLE 35MA 110V RAD
	B59890C160A70
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .